HPM280 Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM280 Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HPM280 Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Product Overview
HPM280 protected pressure transmitter uses a highly stable and reliable diffused silicon piezoresistive

HPM280 Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter and temperature
transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter
Standard EN61326-1:2013
EN61326-2-3:2013
EN61000-6-2:2005/AC:2005
EN61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
Certificate No. 3Z200408.NHET098
Model Type
HPM280 Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(X1~X2)MPa
X1 is the lower limit
X2 is the upper limit
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B8 HART
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C9
M20×1.5 female thread
with cable plug
Code Shell Material
A12 ADC12
Y104 YL104
Code Process Connection
S4 304
S6 316L
X 定制
Code Sensor
M1 SS316L (by default)
M2 Titanium diaphragm TA1 and titanium shell TC4
M3 Tantalum film Ta
M4 Hastelloy C-276
Code Others
G Gauge pressure(by default)
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
LED LED Display
LCD LCD Display
J5 0.5%FS Accuracy(by default)
J2 0.2%FS Accuracy
QF With factory report
Others requests
Eg:HPM280 (0～1)MPa B1 P1 C7 A12 S4 M1 G LCD J5 QF